
Agency Name AA or ADA Officer/Delegate Email Phone Number

Alexandria Tech & Comm College Tamzin Bukowski
tamzinb@alextech.edu 320-762-4415

Anoka Ramsey Comm College
Mike Opoku mike.opoku@anokaramsey.edu 763-433-1272

Anoka Technical College Jay Nelson jnelson@anokatech.edu 763-576-4054
Bemidji State University
Central Lakes College Nancy Paulson nancy.paulson@clcmn.edu 218-855-8054
Century College Rosa Rodríguez Rosa.rodriguez@century.edu 651-779-5786
Dakota County Tech College Laina Carlson lcarlson@inverhills.edu 651-450-3305
Fond du Lac Tribal & Comm 
College
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mailto:abdullahi.farahabdigaani@mnwest.edu
mailto:julio.vargas-essex@nhcc.edu
mailto:elton.dahn@nhcc.edu
mailto:michelle.benitt@northlandcollege.edu
mailto:sharon.weaver.2@pine.edu
mailto:tara.strey@ridgewater.edu
mailto:aimee.larson@riverland.edu
mailto:william.hodson@rctc.edu
mailto:Wendy.Roberson@saintpaul.edu
mailto:brian.tiegs@southcentral.edu
mailto:laura.orourke@smsu.edu
mailto:Chocoletta.Simpson@stcloudstate.edu
mailto:kari.matson@sctcc.edu
mailto:andrew.pflipsen@sctcc.edu
mailto:andriel.dees@minnstate.edu
mailto:ashley.atteberry@minnstate.edu
mailto:desiree.clark@minnstate.edu
mailto:lmikl@winona.edu
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